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DATE DAY LOCATION MS/V TIME 

Nov 17 Weds Tifton YMCA Varsity 2:00 

Nov 18 Thurs GA College MS/V 4:15 

Dec 2 Thurs GA College Varsity 4:15 

Dec 3 Fri Northside Pool Macon MS 6:30 

Dec 9 Thurs Northside Pool Macon MS 7:00 

Dec 10 Fri Northside Pool Macon Varsity 6:30 

Dec 18 Sat Albany State West Varsity 9:00 

Jan 5 Weds Tifton YMCA MS 2:00 

Jan 6 Thurs GA College Varsity 4:15 

Jan 7 Fri Columbus Aquatic Center Varsity 5:00 

Jan 10 Mon Mercer Varsity 7:30 

Jan 18 Tues FVSU MS/V TBA 

Jan 22 Sat Albany State West Varsity TBA 

Jan 29 Sat GISA State @ GT MS/V TBA 


